
Date Time Event  (Great Decision Topics)

Fri-Sat 09/8 - 09/03 AAUW NYS Board Meeting

Mon 9/4/2023 Labor Day 

Mon 10/9/2023 Indigenous Peoples Day (Columbus Day)

Zoom meeting. Topic: Empire - Anita Nahal's

Novel Drenched Thoughts—click on the link below:

Zoom meeting. Topic: Empire Longevity & Legacy

Workshop.  click on the link below:

Tues 11/11/2023 Veterans Day

Zoom meeting Topic:  Empire - Latin America Socio

Economic Session      click on the link below

Thurs 11/23/2023 Thanksgiving

Zoom meeting. Topic: Empire - Latin America Socio

Economic Session II

Sun-Mon 12/24-25/23 Christmas Eve & Christmas Day

Sun 12/31/2023 New Year’s Eve

CALENDAR FOR SEPTEMBER – DECEMBER 2023

Thurs 11/16/2023 5:30 PM

Thurs 12/14/2023 5:30 PM

Thurs 10/19/2023 5:30 PM

Thurs 11/9/2023 5:30 PM


